
TRACK
Posn No. 60m Hurdles U15G Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 257 Julia WINOGRODZKA Bolton United Harriers & AC 9.02

U15 GIRLS 2 210 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 9.15

U15 GIRLS 3 219 Eloise HIND Radley Athletic Club 9.35

U15 GIRLS 4 212 Jessica DUNCTON Cheltenham and County Harriers 9.98

U15 GIRLS 5 234 Alexia MARTIN Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 10.17

U15 GIRLS 6 247 Tegan STODDART Telford AC 10.27

U15 GIRLS 7 259 Lucy WINTLE Pembrokeshire Harriers 10.27

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U15G 2 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 209 Naomi DAWSON Yate & District AC 10.11

U15 GIRLS 2 230 Megan LILLEY Guernsey AC 10.26

U15 GIRLS 3 213 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 10.31

U15 GIRLS 4 233 Caitlin MANDER Team Bath Athletic Club 10.32

U15 GIRLS 5 228 Aideen LE PREVOST Guernsey AC 10.61

U15 GIRLS 6 238 Macy OZARD Guernsey AC 10.73

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U15G 3 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 207 Madeleine CROWE Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 9.62

U15 GIRLS 2 239 Xcena PASQUALIN Rugby & Northampton AC 10.29

U15 GIRLS 3 221 Monique JAMES-THOMAS Birmingham Running Athletics & TC 11.44

U15 GIRLS 4 222 Millie Mae JOHN Cannock &Stafford AC 11.73

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U17W 1 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 305 Abigail PAWLETT Stockport Harriers & AC 8.67

U17 WOMEN 2 297 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC 9.18

U17 WOMEN 3 268 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 9.22

U17 WOMEN 4 277 Rhiannom DOWINTON Guernsey AC 9.27

U17 WOMEN 5 311 Lucy ROBINSON Stockport Harriers & AC 9.49

U17 WOMEN 6 315 Lara TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC 9.71

U17 WOMEN 7 287 Estelle HODGES Erme Valley Harriers 9.73

U17 WOMEN DNF 276 Maddy DOWDEN Banbury Harriers AC

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U17W 2 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 308 Tabitha PROUDLEY Southampton Athletic Club 9.71

U17 WOMEN 2 280 Zoe GARDNER Birchfield Harriers 9.73

U17 WOMEN 3 291 Millie LEIGHTON Stratford Upon Avon AC 9.76

U17 WOMEN 4 298 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 9.82

U17 WOMEN 5 294 Sophia MARTIN Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 9.95

U17 WOMEN 6 272 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC 9.96

U17 WOMEN 7 296 Sofia MELLA Guernsey AC 10.03

U17 WOMEN 8 304 Rosina ORTON Birchfield Harriers 10.44

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U17W 3 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 274 Ella DEW kidderminster and stourport 9.68

U17 WOMEN 2 275 Elina DINEEN Cardiff Archers 9.72

U17 WOMEN 3 314 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON Corby AC 9.79

U17 WOMEN 4 302 Lucy ODELL Southampton Athletic Club 9.84

U17 WOMEN 5 267 Tegan ARMSTRONG Banbury Harriers AC 9.90

U17 WOMEN 6 283 Charlotte GRAVELSONS Stratford Upon Avon AC 10.60

U17 WOMEN 7 273 Esther DAVIES Great Milton Athletics Club 10.72

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U15B 1 Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 4 Drew BRADLEY Crewe and Nantwich AC 9.31

U15 BOYS 2 22 Marcus WRIGHT Saffron Athletics Club 9.72

U15 BOYS 3 8 Zac HUMPHRIES Birmingham Running Athletics & TC 9.91

U15 BOYS 4 18 Sulaiman OUILES Gloucester AC 10.35

U15 BOYS 5 14 Zack MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C 12.97
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Posn No. 60m Hurdles U20 & SW Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 333 Samantha HARRIS City Of Plymouth AC 8.61

U20 WOMEN 2 352 Abi WILLIAMS Cheltenham and County Harriers 8.93

U20 WOMEN 3 325 Anya BATES Birchfield Harriers 8.99

U20 WOMEN 4 340 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 8.99

Senior WOMEN 5 373 Hollie STOW City of Stoke AC 9.39

Senior WOMEN 6 362 Kate DAVIES Gloucester AC 9.88

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U17M 1 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 65 Cole WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.15

U17 MEN 2 38 Matthew GRIFFIN Bromsgrove and Redditch 8.18

U17 MEN 3 55 Jami SCHLUETER Yeovil Olympiads AC 8.28

U17 MEN 4 25 Harry BARTON Wells City Harriers 8.75

U17 MEN 5 59 Owen SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 8.76

Posn No. 60m Hurdles U17M 2 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 61 Harry SUGDEN Stratford Upon Avon AC 9.52

U17 MEN 2 66 Harrison WOOD Bristol and West AC 9.57

U17 MEN 3 47 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C 9.62

U17 MEN 4 44 Rio MAYE Coventry Godiva Harriers 9.72

Posn No. 60m Hurdles SM & U20M Club Time

Senior MEN 1 125 William SHARMAN Belgrave harriers 8.09

U20 MEN 2 91 Sam ROBERTS Team Bath Athletic Club 8.60

Posn No. 60m U15G Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 202 Delleah BELGRAVE Swindon Harriers 8.03

U15 GIRLS 2 258 Ella WINTLE Pembrokeshire Harriers 8.08

U15 GIRLS 3 212 Jessica DUNCTON Cheltenham and County Harriers 8.17

U15 GIRLS 4 253 Amy WARRE Swindon Harriers 8.35

U15 GIRLS 5 262 Michelle YALEKHUE Notts AC 8.38

U15 GIRLS 6 260 Milly WOODMAN-BOOTH Birchfield Harriers 8.45

U15 GIRLS 7 200 Isabelle ASANTE Tipton Harriers 8.58

U15 GIRLS 8 201 Maddy BARTON Wells City Harriers 9.18

Posn No. U15G 60m race 2 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 235 Florence MATTHEWS Rugby & Northampton AC 8.27

U15 GIRLS 2 243 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club 8.30

U15 GIRLS 3 226 Emily KNOX Coventry Godiva Harriers 8.34

U15 GIRLS 4 249 Izzy THOMPSON Birchfield Harriers 8.45

U15 GIRLS 5 204 Brooke BURTON Birchfield Harriers 8.54

U15 GIRLS 6 220 Kate HOROBIN Stockport Harriers & AC 8.58

U15 GIRLS 7 242 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C 8.59

U15 GIRLS 8 214 Millie EVERETT Stockport Harriers & AC 8.77

Posn No. U15G 60m 3 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 238 Macy OZARD Guernsey AC 8.55

U15 GIRLS 2 218 Katie GILL Cardiff Archers 8.55

U15 GIRLS 3 233 Caitlin MANDER Team Bath Athletic Club 8.69

U15 GIRLS 4 206 Bethany CONNOLLY Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 8.71

U15 GIRLS 5 229 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC 8.75

U15 GIRLS 6 230 Megan LILLEY Guernsey AC 8.78

U15 GIRLS 7 250 Molly TYPE Cardiff 8.83

U15 GIRLS 8 237 Olivia O'SULLIVAN Birchfield Harriers 8.90

Posn No. U15G 60m 4 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 215 Eleni FRANCIS Team Bath Athletic Club 8.52

U15 GIRLS 2 254 Eva WEBSTER Birchfield Harriers 8.60

U15 GIRLS 3 261 Lola WOODWARD Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 8.81

U15 GIRLS 4 228 Aideen LE PREVOST Guernsey AC 8.96

U15 GIRLS 5 248 Grace Thomas Wolverhampton & Bilston 9.21

U15 GIRLS 6 236 Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN Birchfield Harriers 9.47
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Posn No. U15B 60m 1 Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 19 Kamalpreet SINGH Kamalpreet Singh 7.69

U15 BOYS 2 12 Kihone LEI-MORTON Birchfield Harriers 7.73

U15 BOYS 3 15 Colin NDOU Birchfield Harriers 7.74

U15 BOYS 4 5 Louis COLE Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.81

U15 BOYS 5 20 Rusciano THOMAS-RILEY Coventry Godiva Harriers 8.00

U15 BOYS 6 1 Tanbir AHMED Birchfield Harriers 8.04

U15 BOYS 7 16 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 8.11

U15 BOYS 8 21 Jacob WINTER Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 8.35

Posn No. U15B 60m 2 Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 10 Archie JONES Banbury Harriers AC 7.70

U15 BOYS 2 2 Oliver BLACKWELL Coventry Godiva Harriers 8.16

U15 BOYS 3 17 Tom ODELL Southampton Athletic Club 8.34

U15 BOYS 4 9 Kian JONES Kidderminster and Stourport 8.41

U15 BOYS 5 6 Ryan EDWARDS Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 8.44

U15 BOYS 6 22 Marcus WRIGHT Saffron Athletics Club 8.47

U15 BOYS 7 4 Drew BRADLEY Crewe and Nantwich AC 8.48

U15 BOYS 8 13 Byron MANDER Team Bath AC 8.99

Posn No. U17W 60m 1 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 282 Grace GOODSELL Stockport Harriers & AC 7.88

U17 WOMEN 2 321 Ellie WHEELER-SMITH Gloucester AC 7.92

U17 MEN 3 263 Nikita GOTTHARDT-MILLS Bromsgrove and Redditch 7.96

U17 WOMEN 4 281 Poppy GLASBY-SEDDON Sale Harriers Manchester 8.16

U17 WOMEN 5 312 La-Taunya SAMUELS wolverhampton and bilston 8.28

U17 WOMEN 6 323 Jasmine WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.36

U17 WOMEN 7 303 Layla OMAR-DAVIES Saffron Athletics Club 8.39

U17 WOMEN 8 289 Erika JARRETT Newport Harriers 8.51

Posn No. U17W 60m 2 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 271 Phoebe CARD Team Bath Athletic Club 8.29

U17 WOMEN 2 317 Alanah THORESBY Kingston upon Hull AC 8.43

U17 WOMEN 3 287 Estelle HODGES Erme Valley Harriers 8.49

U17 WOMEN 4 277 Rhiannom DOWINTON Guernsey AC 8.51

U17 WOMEN 5 288 Olivia HOPWOOD Birchfield Harriers 8.52

U17 WOMEN 6 322 Liana WHITE Telford AC 8.54

U17 WOMEN 7 296 Sofia MELLA Guernsey AC 8.66

U17 WOMEN DNS 275 Elina Dineen Cardiff Archers

Posn No. U17W 60m 3 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 265 Taija ALEXANDER Wolverhampton & Bilston 8.33

U17 WOMEN 2 284 Ruth GREEN Erme Valley Harriers 8.61

U17 WOMEN 3 272 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.67

U17 WOMEN 4 310 Kimany RICHARDS Birchfield Harriers 8.87

U17 WOMEN 5 298 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 9.03

U17 WOMEN 6 316 Ila THOMPSON Saffron Athletics Club 9.34

U17 WOMEN DQ 274 Ella DEW kidderminster and stourport R162.8

U17 WOMEN DNS 264 Iyanu Adisa Birchfield Harriers

Posn No. U17M 60m 1 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 39 Muslim HABIB Birchfield Harriers 7.17

U17 MEN 2 64 Louis THORNE Cardiff AAC 7.25

U17 MEN 3 65 Cole WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC 7.34

U17 MEN 4 36 Matt FRENCH Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.41

U17 MEN 5 46 Nathan MCMAHON Birchfield Harriers 7.49

U17 MEN 6 60 Carter STAPLES Newport Harriers 7.52

U17 MEN 7 34 Joshua DUKE Guernsey AC 7.54

Posn No. U17M 60m 2 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 49 Corey NEALON Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.32

U17 MEN 2 33 Will DEAN Rugby & Northampton AC 7.43

U17 MEN 3 51 Isaiah OGOULA Birchfield Harriers 7.47

U17 MEN 4 28 Callum BRASSINGTON-MEEHAN Worcester AC 7.47

U17 MEN 5 31 Jack COMPTON Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 7.53

U17 MEN 6 29 Sean BROWN-WEBBER Birchfield Harriers 7.59

U17 MEN 7 50 Nile NESBETH Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.82

U17 MEN 8 24 Ryan BAINS Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.85
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Posn No. U17M 60m 3 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 54 Alfie SANDERSON Daventry AAC 7.68

U17 MEN 2 32 Sam COTTON Saffron Athletics Club 7.74

U17 MEN 3 30 Ben CLARKE Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 7.82

U17 MEN 4 63 Dylan SUMMERS Cheltenham and County Harriers 7.92

U17 MEN 5 41 Makiah JACOB REECE Birchfield Harriers 8.04

U17 MEN 6 56 Safar SHARIFI Birmingham Running Athletics & TC 8.14 T46

U17 MEN 7 52 Kai PERRYMAN Cookham Running Club 8.21

U17 WOMEN 8 264 Iyanu ADISA Birchfield Harriers 8.79

Posn No. U20W 60m 1 Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 349 Issie TUSTIN Cardiff AAC 7.67

U20 WOMEN 2 328 Gabrielle FAKANDE Swansea Harriers 7.88

U20 WOMEN 3 352 Abi WILLIAMS Cheltenham and County Harriers 7.88

U20 WOMEN 4 327 Lucy ELCOCK Bridgnorth AC 8.03

U20 WOMEN 5 344 Grace PRESTON Stockport Harriers & AC 8.09

Posn No. U20W 60m 2 Club Time

U20 Women 1 341 Michelle OWUSU Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.85

U20 WOMEN 2 340 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 8.11

U20 WOMEN 3 353 Armani WILLIAMS Swansea Harriers 8.12

U20 WOMEN 4 331 Aishat HAMMED Birchfield Harriers 8.28

Posn No. U20M 60m 1 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 99 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham and County Harriers 7.22

U20 MEN 2 97 Bradley WHITEHEAD Rugby & Northampton AC 7.24

U20 MEN 3 88 Tyrelte PORTEOUS Birchfield Harriers 7.31

U20 MEN 4 90 Lucas RIVE Guernsey AC 7.44

U20 MEN 5 92 Morgan SENIOR Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.45

U20 MEN 6 95 Amara THAKKER Saffron Athletics Club 7.48

U20 MEN 7 74 Kai DUDFIELD Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.63

Posn No. U20M 60m 2 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 68 Ackeel BLAKE Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.37

U20 MEN 2 80 Matthew HALL Banbury Harriers AC 7.54

U20 MEN 3 84 Jonathan KNOX Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.62

U20 MEN 4 77 Ellis GAYLE Tipton Harriers 7.69

U20 MEN 5 69 Alfie BOWERS Rugby & Northampton AC 7.73

U20 MEN 6 87 Divine OSAZUWA Birchfield Harriers 7.94

U20 MEN 7 83 Ethan KIRBY Newton Abbot AC 8.07 T20

U20 MEN DQ 98 Samuel WHITTAKER Rugby & Northampton AC R162.8

Posn No. SW 60m 1 Club Time

Senior WOMEN 1 377 Charlotte WINGFIELD Malta 7.56

Senior WOMEN 2 364 Samantha GRIFFITHS Cheltenham and County Harriers 7.67

Senior WOMEN 3 367 Heidi JACKSON City of Stoke AC 8.06

Senior WOMEN 4 372 Kylie ROBILLIARD Guernsey AC 8.09

U23 Women 5 357 Emily SANDERSON Daventry AAC 8.20

Masters (W45) 6 381 Michelle THOMAS Birchfield Harriers 8.27

Senior WOMEN 7 376 Katy TOWNSEND Cheltenham and County Harriers 8.30

Posn No. SW 60m 2 Club Time

U23 Women 1 354 Jordan HALL Tipton Harriers 8.08

Senior WOMEN 2 374 Laura SUGAR Birchfield Harriers 8.65 T44

Masters (W55) 3 383 Melanie GARLAND Worcester AC 9.03

U20 WOMEN 4 332 Camille HARGREAVES City of Stoke AC 9.06

Masters (W55) 5 382 Angela BRYANT Forest of Dean AC 9.36

Senior WOMEN 6 366 Katrina HART Birchfield Harriers 9.74 T37

Posn No. SM 60m 1 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 104 Ishmael ANDERSON City of stoke AC 7.28

Senior MEN 2 129 George WHITBY-HAYES Birchfield Harriers 7.44

Senior MEN 3 109 Thomas DODD Harborough AC 7.46

Senior MEN 4 123 Ben RIEKSTINS Telford AC 7.64

Masters (M40) 5 136 Chris GIBBS Bromsgrove and Redditch 7.93

Senior MEN 6 110 Nacho FERNANDEZ Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.27

Masters (M60) 7 141 Henry HOPKINS Worcester AC 9.00
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Posn No. SM 60m 2 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 107 Daniel BEADSLEY Swansea Harriers 6.92

Senior MEN 2 112 Andy GRIMWOOD Worcester AC 7.04

Senior MEN 3 113 Hassan HASSAN COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS 7.04

Senior MEN 4 103 Shad Marc AARON Birchfield Harriers 7.08

Senior MEN 5 115 William KENNEDY Bristol and West AC 7.12

Masters (M40) 6 137 Tamunonengiye-Ofori OSSAI Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 7.16

Posn No. SM 60m 3 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 121 Nathan PETCH Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.13

Masters (M40) 2 134 Dominic BRADLEY Crewe and Nantwich AC 7.24

Senior MEN 3 120 Jonathan PEACOCK Charnwood A C 7.26 T44

Senior MEN 4 128 Aidan TWOMEY Coventry godiva harriers 7.26

U23 Men 5 102 Ben TULLOCH Bristol and West AC 7.33

Senior MEN 6 118 Myles LYNCH Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.50

Posn No. U15G 200m Race 1 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 232 Isabel MALE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 25.79

U15 GIRLS 2 258 Ella WINTLE Pembrokeshire Harriers 25.94

U15 GIRLS 3 202 Delleah BELGRAVE Swindon Harriers 26.78

U15 GIRLS 4 240 Imogen PUGHE West Cheshire AC 27.04

U15 GIRLS 5 206 Bethany CONNOLLY Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 28.46

Posn No. U15G 200m Race 2 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 217 Jayneeva GEORGE Coventry Godiva Harriers 27.03

U15 GIRLS 2 211 Nell DESIR Cardiff Archers 27.23

U15 GIRLS 3 245 Etty SISSON Charnwood A C 27.37

U15 GIRLS 4 216 Kyla FRANCIS Eastbourne Rovers 27.59

U15 GIRLS 5 208 Sophie DAVIES Cardiff Archers 28.01

Posn No. U15G 200m race 3 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 262 Michelle YALEKHUE Notts AC 27.08

U15 GIRLS 2 204 Brooke BURTON Birchfield Harriers 27.69

U15 GIRLS 3 203 Lottie BENTLEY Worcester AC 27.72

U15 GIRLS 4 249 Izzy THOMPSON Birchfield Harriers 28.44

U15 GIRLS 5 218 Katie GILL Cardiff Archers 28.65

Posn No. U15G 200m race 4 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 235 Florence MATTHEWS Rugby & Northampton AC 27.15

U15 GIRLS 2 252 Eve WALLEY Guernsey AC 27.61

U15 GIRLS 3 242 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C 28.52

U15 GIRLS 4 250 Molly TYPE Cardiff 28.57

U15 GIRLS 5 230 Megan LILLEY Guernsey AC 29.55

Posn No. U15G 200m Race 5 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 251 Mia WAINWRIGHT Cannock &Stafford AC 28.15

U15 GIRLS 2 225 Jessica KINNEIR Swindon Harriers 29.05

U15 GIRLS 3 238 Macy OZARD Guernsey AC 29.16

U15 GIRLS 4 214 Millie EVERETT Stockport Harriers & AC 29.57

Posn No. U15G 200m Race 6 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 200 Isabelle ASANTE Tipton Harriers 28.35

U15 GIRLS 2 220 Kate HOROBIN Stockport Harriers & AC 28.62

U15 GIRLS 3 228 Aideen LE PREVOST Guernsey AC 29.04

U15 GIRLS 4 223 Emma JONES Birchfield Harriers 30.85

Posn No. U15G 200m Race 7 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 241 Olivia RILEY Cannock &Stafford AC 27.78

U15 GIRLS 2 227 Heather LAW Cannock &Stafford AC 29.19

U15 GIRLS 3 239 Xcena PASQUALIN Rugby & Northampton AC 29.83

U15 GIRLS 4 229 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC 31.30

Posn No. U15B 200m Race 1 Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 5 Louis COLE Wolverhampton & Bilston 24.60

U15 BOYS 2 10 Archie JONES Banbury Harriers AC 24.75

U15 BOYS 3 20 Rusciano THOMAS-RILEY Coventry Godiva Harriers 25.73

U15 BOYS 4 16 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 25.98

U15 BOYS 5 13 Byron MANDER Team Bath AC 28.87
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Posn No. U15B 200m Race 2 Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 19 Kamalpreet SINGH Kamalpreet Singh 25.02

U15 BOYS 2 7 Thomas FALLON Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 26.48

U15 BOYS 3 21 Jacob WINTER Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 27.35

U15 BOYS 4 9 Kian JONES Kidderminster and Stourport 27.83

Posn No. U15B 200m Race 3 Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 15 Colin NDOU Birchfield Harriers 25.56

U15 BOYS 2 2 Oliver BLACKWELL Coventry Godiva Harriers 26.46

U15 BOYS 3 6 Ryan EDWARDS Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 27.29

U15 BOYS 4 8 Zac HUMPHRIES Birmingham Running Athletics & TC 27.36

Posn No. U17W 200m Race 1 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 301 Ashley NEMITS Warrington A C 24.87

U17 WOMEN 2 299 Macey MORRIS Swansea Harriers 25.30

U17 Women 3 320 Madeline WHAPPLES Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 25.43

U17 WOMEN 4 321 Ellie WHEELER-SMITH Gloucester AC 25.47

U17 WOMEN 5 304 Rosina ORTON Birchfield Harriers 28.41

Posn No. U17W 200m Race 2 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 263 Nikita GOTTHARDT-MILLS Bromsgrove and Redditch 25.77

U17 WOMEN 2 281 Poppy GLASBY-SEDDON Sale Harriers Manchester 26.37

U17 WOMEN 3 269 Ellie BROWN Charnwood A C 26.64

U17 WOMEN 4 313 Ellie SHEPPARD Mansfield harriers 27.51

U17 WOMEN 5 292 Holly LESLEY Millfield School 28.42

Posn No. U17W 200m Race 3 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 312 La-Taunya SAMUELS wolverhampton and bilston 26.93

U17 WOMEN 2 277 Rhiannom DOWINTON Guernsey AC 27.06

U17 WOMEN 3 318 Amber THRELFALL Birchfield Harriers 27.42

U17 WOMEN 4 289 Erika JARRETT Newport Harriers 28.04

U17 WOMEN 5 284 Ruth GREEN Erme Valley Harriers 28.15

Posn No. U17W 200m Race 4 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 270 Emily BUCKLER Saffron Athletics Club 27.20

U17 WOMEN 2 308 Tabitha PROUDLEY Southampton Athletic Club 27.55

U17 WOMEN 3 323 Jasmine WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC 27.84

U17 WOMEN 4 278 Alivia FAULKNER Saffron Athletics Club 28.26

U17 WOMEN 5 319 Amy TYERS Worcester AC 31.01

Posn No. U17W 200m Race 5 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 280 Zoe GARDNER Birchfield Harriers 27.84

U17 WOMEN 2 302 Lucy ODELL Southampton Athletic Club 28.01

U17 WOMEN 3 286 Isobelle HERBERT Gloucester AC 28.17

U17 WOMEN 4 293 Bethany LEWIS Cannock &Stafford AC 28.72

U17 WOMEN 5 279 Hannah GADD DASH 32.26

Posn No. U17M 200m Race 1 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 58 Jacob SPENCER Tamworth AC 22.31

U17 MEN 2 42 Samuel JONES Birchfield Harriers 22.67

U17 MEN 3 27 Nathan BIGGS Bromsgrove and Redditch 22.84

U17 MEN 4 23 Stephen AWUAHBAFFOUR Coventry Godiva Harriers 23.22

U17 MEN 5 29 Sean BROWN-WEBBER Birchfield Harriers 24.60

Posn No. U17M 200m Race 2 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 48 Darian MOORE Worcester AC 22.71

U17 MEN 2 60 Carter STAPLES Newport Harriers 23.76

U17 MEN 3 34 Joshua DUKE Guernsey AC 23.82

U17 MEN 4 35 George FOSTER City of Stoke AC 23.97

U17 MEN DNS 63 Dylan Summers Cheltenham and County Harriers

Posn No. U17M 200m Race 3 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 33 Will DEAN Rugby & Northampton AC 23.17

U17 MEN 2 43 James MALPASS Cannock &Stafford AC 24.36

U17 MEN 3 53 Luke PHILLIPS Peterborough AC 24.53

U17 MEN 4 45 Stephen MCKENZIE Rugby & Northampton AC 24.78

U17 MEN 5 50 Nile NESBETH Wolverhampton & Bilston 25.36
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Posn No. U17M 200m race 4 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 49 Corey NEALON Coventry Godiva Harriers 23.74

U17 MEN 2 30 Ben CLARKE Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 24.40

U17 MEN 3 31 Jack COMPTON Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 24.45

U17 MEN DNS 24 Ryan Bains Wolverhampton & Bilston

U17 MEN DNS 52 Kai Perryman Cookham Running Club

Posn No. 200m U20W Race 2 Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 324 Cynthia AGBOR Wolverhampton & Bilston 25.66

U20 WOMEN 2 353 Armani WILLIAMS Swansea Harriers 25.96

U20 WOMEN 3 326 Isabel DAVIES Swansea Harriers 26.10

U20 WOMEN 4 338 Chelsey MARSDEN Birchfield Harriers 26.69

U20 WOMEN 5 342 Rachel PADBURY Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 27.06

Posn No. 200m U20W Race 3 Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 330 Eve GREENWAY Birchfield Harriers 26.75

U20 WOMEN 2 339 Lauren MCMULLEN Corby AC 27.07

U20 WOMEN 3 346 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 27.15

U20 WOMEN DQ 347 Sophie TEMPLE Gloucester AC R163.3a

U20 WOMEN DNS 336 Isabelle Kelly Cannock &Stafford AC

Posn No. U20W 200m Race 1 Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 328 Gabrielle FAKANDE Swansea Harriers 24.94

U20 WOMEN 2 334 Natasha HARRISON Stockport Harriers & AC 25.26

U20 WOMEN 3 349 Issie TUSTIN Cardiff AAC 25.49

U20 WOMEN 4 327 Lucy ELCOCK Bridgnorth AC 25.81

U20 WOMEN 5 344 Grace PRESTON Stockport Harriers & AC 26.09

Posn No. 200m U20 M Race 1 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 92 Morgan SENIOR Wolverhampton & Bilston 23.94

U20 MEN 2 79 Ross GOODE Cannock &Stafford AC 24.33

U20 MEN 3 84 Jonathan KNOX Coventry Godiva Harriers 24.42

U20 MEN 4 93 Konyui SHIEH Coventry Godiva Harriers 24.78

U20 MEN 5 70 Mitchel BROWN Lavington Athletics 30.07 T38

Posn No. 200m U20M Race 2 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 82 Ben HIGGINS City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 22.15

U20 MEN 2 73 Valerio DUAH Telford AC 22.31

U20 MEN DNF 75 William Duffy Nuneaton Harriers

U20 MEN DNF 67 Mikkel Bassue Bristol and West AC

Posn No. 200m U20M Race 3 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 71 Kyle CALHOUN Charnwood A C 22.68

U20 MEN 2 86 Alfie ORPWOOD-COLTON Notts AC 22.78

U20 MEN 3 99 Rob WORMAN Cheltenham and County Harriers 23.00

U20 MEN 4 74 Kai DUDFIELD Wolverhampton & Bilston 23.69

Posn No. 200m U20M Race 4 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 98 Samuel WHITTAKER Rugby & Northampton AC 23.09

U20 MEN 2 85 Adam MOHAMED Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 23.88

U20 MEN 3 80 Matthew HALL Banbury Harriers AC 24.75

U20 MEN DNS 90 Lucas Rive Guernsey AC

Posn No. 200m U20M Race 5 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 68 Ackeel BLAKE Wolverhampton & Bilston 23.91

U20 MEN 2 69 Alfie BOWERS Rugby & Northampton AC 24.20

U20 MEN 3 77 Ellis GAYLE Tipton Harriers 24.23

U20 MEN 4 81 Samuel HALL Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 24.49

U20 MEN 5 83 Ethan KIRBY Newton Abbot AC 25.48 T20
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Posn No. SW 200m  Race 1 Club Time

Senior WOMEN 1 377 Charlotte WINGFIELD Malta 24.86

Senior WOMEN 2 364 Samantha GRIFFITHS Cheltenham and County Harriers 25.16

Senior WOMEN 3 360 Imola ASZTALOS Cheltenham and County Harriers 25.92

U23 Women 4 355 Amie JAMMEH Birchfield Harriers 26.46

Posn No. SW 200m Race 2 Club Time

U23 Women 1 354 Jordan HALL Tipton Harriers 25.86

Senior WOMEN 2 368 Katie JAMES Marshall Milton Keynes AC 26.21

Masters (W40) 3 379 Ellena RUDDOCK Rugby & Northampton AC 26.47

Masters (W45) 4 381 Michelle THOMAS Birchfield Harriers 27.16

Posn No. SW 200m Race 3 Club Time

Masters (W55) 1 383 Melanie GARLAND Worcester AC 30.42

Senior WOMEN 2 369 Jacqueline MICHAEL Hallamshire harriers 31.08

Masters (W55) 3 382 Angela BRYANT Forest of Dean AC 31.38

Posn No. SM 200m Race 1 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 122 Elliott POWELL Leicester Coritanian AC 21.83

Masters (M40) 2 137 Tamunonengiye-Ofori OSSAI Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 22.49

Senior MEN 3 115 William KENNEDY Bristol and West AC 22.75

Senior MEN 4 126 Jordan SPENCE Corby AC 22.87

Senior MEN 5 124 Thomas SARFATI Leamington Athletics Club 24.44

Posn No. SM 200m Race 2 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 127 Adam THOMPSON Medway and Maidstone AC 22.64

Senior MEN 2 121 Nathan PETCH Coventry Godiva Harriers 22.78

Masters (M40) 3 134 Dominic BRADLEY Crewe and Nantwich AC 23.02

Senior MEN 4 112 Andy GRIMWOOD Worcester AC 23.66

Senior MEN 5 123 Ben RIEKSTINS Telford AC 24.59

Posn No. SM 200m Race 3 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 104 Ishmael ANDERSON City of stoke AC 23.31

Senior MEN 2 118 Myles LYNCH Coventry Godiva Harriers 23.48

Masters (M40) 3 138 Andrew PARKER West Cheshire AC 24.33

Senior MEN 4 119 Zachary MCGRILLEN Hereford & County AC 25.78

Senior MEN DNS 129 George whitby-hayes Birchfield Harriers

Posn No. SM 200m Race 4 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 109 Thomas DODD Harborough AC 23.80

Senior MEN 2 108 Harry BOSWELL hereford 25.55

Masters (M55) 3 140 Michael NEYLON Bromsgrove and Redditch 28.25

Masters (M60) 4 141 Henry HOPKINS Worcester AC 29.05

Posn No. U15G 300m Race 1 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 240 Imogen PUGHE West Cheshire AC 41.79

U15 GIRLS 2 258 Ella WINTLE Pembrokeshire Harriers 41.81

U15 GIRLS 3 210 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 42.65

U15 GIRLS 4 208 Sophie DAVIES Cardiff Archers 47.18

Posn No. U15G 300m Race 2 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 401 Arantxa MIDDLETON Tamworth AC 43.50

U15 GIRLS 2 252 Eve WALLEY Guernsey AC 43.51

U15 GIRLS 3 404 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers 45.24

U15 GIRLS 4 388 Ruby BROOK Stroud & District AC 45.38

Posn No. U15G 300m Race 3 Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 259 Lucy WINTLE Pembrokeshire Harriers 43.97

U15 GIRLS 2 407 Amelia TAYLOR Birchfield Harriers 45.09

U15 GIRLS 3 406 Lilian SMITH Birmingham Running Athletics & TC 48.85

U15 GIRLS 4 394 Eleanor HARWOOD Saffron Athletics Club 51.28
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Posn No. U15B 300m race 1 Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 150 Jake MINSHULL Coventry Godiva Harriers 37.94

U15 BOYS 2 7 Thomas FALLON Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 41.06

U15 BOYS 3 149 Alex KNIGHT Team Bath Athletic Club 41.52

Posn No. U17W 300m Race 1 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 410 Alexandra AKINS Birchfield Harriers 44.27

U17 WOMEN 2 427 Hannah LOWNSBROUGH Bromsgrove and Redditch 45.32

U17 WOMEN 3 286 Isobelle HERBERT Gloucester AC 45.54

U17 WOMEN 4 441 Olivia TRAVERS Erme Valley Harriers 45.94

U17 WOMEN 5 415 Gabrielle BRONI-PHILLIPS Wolverhanpton and Bilston 46.00

Posn No. U17W 300m race 2 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 414 Isabelle BLOEM Halifax Harriers & AC 40.88

U17 WOMEN 2 437 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 42.06

U17 WOMEN 3 297 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC 42.36

U17 WOMEN 4 443 Harriet TUSON Yeovil Olympiads AC 43.05

Posn No. U17W 300m race 3 Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 268 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 43.51

U17 WOMEN 2 448 Jorja WEBB Cheltenham & county harriers 43.91

U17 WOMEN 3 283 Charlotte GRAVELSONS Stratford Upon Avon AC 45.78

U17 WOMEN 4 293 Bethany LEWIS Cannock &Stafford AC 46.70

Posn No. U17M 400m race 1 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 157 Ben BRINSDON Birchfield Harriers 51.62

U17 MEN 2 187 Joseph THORNE Charnwood A C 52.03

U17 MEN 3 183 Joshua SAUNDERS Saffron Athletics Club 53.04

U17 MEN 4 45 Stephen MCKENZIE Rugby & Northampton AC 53.27

U17 MEN 5 44 Rio MAYE Coventry Godiva Harriers 58.83

Posn No. U17M 400m race 2 Club Time

U17 MEN 1 34 Joshua DUKE Guernsey AC 55.05

U17 MEN 2 175 Joe MACDONALD Halifax Harriers & AC 55.19

U17 MEN 3 53 Luke PHILLIPS Peterborough AC 55.70

U17 MEN 4 167 Liam HUGHES Coventry Godiva Harriers 55.71

U17 MEN 5 163 George GAMMAGE Rugby & Northampton AC 56.96

Posn No. U20W 400m race 1 Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 462 Gemma JONES Corby AC 57.88

U20 WOMEN 2 472 Imogen SHEPPARD Stratford Upon Avon AC 58.44

U20 WOMEN 3 463 Holly KONE Notts Ac 59.74

U20 WOMEN 4 458 Abi FITTON Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1.00.42

Posn No. U20W 400m race 2 Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 465 Ellie MINSHULL Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.01.70

U20 WOMEN 2 454 Amy CLARK Stroud & District AC 1.01.78

U20 WOMEN 3 347 Sophie TEMPLE Gloucester AC 1.02.28

U20 WOMEN DNS 327 Lucy Elcock Bridgnorth AC

Posn No. U20W 400m race 3 Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 558 Louise ROBINSON Birchfield Harriers 1.01.50

U20 WOMEN 2 474 Leah SPENCER Birchfield Harriers 1.04.52

U20 WOMEN 3 460 Katie HARRIS Worcester AC 1.05.67

U20 WOMEN 4 459 Eva GUNN Birmingham Running Athletics & TC 1.07.06

Posn No. U20M 400m race 1 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 82 Ben HIGGINS City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 49.41

U20 MEN 2 198 Seamus DERBYSHIRE City of Stoke AC 49.42

U20 MEN 3 506 Josh PEARSON Bromsgrove and Redditch 50.10

U20 MEN 4 504 Arif MOHAMED Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 52.59

U20 MEN 5 492 Zachary ELLIOTT Birchfield Harriers 53.21

Posn No. U20M 400m race 2 Club Time

U20 MEN 1 495 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath Athletic Club 51.17

U20 MEN 2 508 Cameron RAWSON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 52.07

U20 MEN 3 193 Adam BAYLISS Stratford Upon Avon AC 53.48

U20 MEN 4 197 Jasper COLE Wolverhampton and Bilston 56.09

U20 MEN DNS 67 Mikkel Bassue Bristol and West AC
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Posn No. SW 400m race 1 Club Time

Senior WOMEN 1 483 Natalie AINGE Cannock &Stafford AC 55.97

Senior WOMEN 2 360 Imola ASZTALOS Cheltenham and County Harriers 58.04

Senior WOMEN 3 368 Katie JAMES Marshall Milton Keynes AC 58.50

U23 Women 4 482 Chloe WILDE Cannock &Stafford AC 59.01

Posn No. SW 400m race 2 Club Time

Masters (W40) 1 489 Dominika BROOKS Thames Valley Harriers 1.07.47

Senior WOMEN 2 369 Jacqueline MICHAEL Hallamshire harriers 1.10.12

Masters (W40) 3 490 Victoria WATKINS Worcester AC 1.10.32

Masters (W55) 4 382 Angela BRYANT Forest of Dean AC 1.28.96

Posn No. SM 400m race 1 Club Time

U23 Men 1 101 Toby GLASS Guernsey AC 54.25

Senior MEN 2 119 Zachary MCGRILLEN Hereford & County AC 55.81

Senior MEN 3 108 Harry BOSWELL hereford 56.99

Senior MEN 4 548 Philip WREN Radley AC 57.18

Masters (M55) DNS 140 Michael Neylon Bromsgrove and Redditch

Posn No. SM 400m race 2 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 122 Elliott POWELL Leicester Coritanian AC 47.62

Senior MEN 2 542 Dan PUTNAM Blackheath and Bromley Harriers Athletic Club 48.62

Senior MEN 3 132 Dale WILLIS Corby AC 49.16

U23 Men 4 100 Morgan AMED Coventry Godiva Harriers 49.93

Posn No. SM 400m race 3 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 526 Columba BLANGO Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC 49.79

Senior MEN 2 127 Adam THOMPSON Medway and Maidstone AC 49.86

Senior MEN 3 539 David MOULD Bromsgrove and Redditch 51.47

Masters (M35) DNS 549 Stewart Marshall Coventry Godiva Harriers

Posn No. SM 400m race 4 Club Time

Senior MEN 1 537 Kane LEE Yate & District AC 51.36

Senior MEN 2 534 Jonathan HUGHES Leicester Coritanian AC 51.99

Masters (M40) 3 138 Andrew PARKER West Cheshire AC 53.01

Masters (M50) 4 553 Michael GARDINER Cheltenham and County Harriers 53.47

Posn No. U15G 800m Club Time

U15 GIRLS 1 388 Ruby BROOK Stroud & District AC 2.22.26

U15 GIRLS 2 400 Madeleine MAYES Corby AC 2.22.46

U15 GIRLS 3 259 Lucy WINTLE Pembrokeshire Harriers 2.23.41

U15 GIRLS 4 386 Kate BAIN Guernsey AC 2.24.85

U15 GIRLS 5 392 Emily Jean DENT Cardiff Archers 2.28.91

U15 GIRLS 6 396 Ella ISAIAS Erme Valley Harriers 2.28.93

U15 GIRLS 7 395 Grace HORSWELL Yate & District AC 2.30.21

U15 GIRLS 8 405 Josie RYDER Swindon Harriers 2.40.88

U15 GIRLS 9 394 Eleanor HARWOOD Saffron Athletics Club 2.46.82

U15 GIRLS 10 236 Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN Birchfield Harriers 2.50.38

U15 GIRLS 11 221 Monique JAMES-THOMAS Birmingham Running Athletics & TC 2.56.27

Posn No. 800m U15 Boys Club Time

U15 BOYS 1 153 Finlay WHITE Birchfield Harriers 2.06.09

U15 BOYS 2 151 Gian-Luca ROBILLIARD Guernsey AC 2.11.59

U15 BOYS 3 149 Alex KNIGHT Team Bath Athletic Club 2.16.53

U15 BOYS 4 148 Lewis JACOBS Rhondda AAC 2.24.56

Posn No. 800m U17W Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 429 Amelia MCMURTRIE Rugby & Northampton AC 2.21.62

U17 WOMEN 2 449 Aliya WESTWOOD Birchfield Harriers 2.21.76

U17 WOMEN 3 424 India IBBOTSON Team Bath Athletic Club 2.25.24

U17 WOMEN 4 434 Chloe PETTITT Birchfield Harriers 2.25.39

U17 WOMEN 5 430 Rachel ORAM Swindon Harriers 2.28.96

U17 WOMEN 6 421 Charlotte GILBODY Wolverhampton and bilston AC 2.30.15

U17 WOMEN 7 438 Amelia SKITTRALL Swindon Harriers 2.31.03

U17 WOMEN 8 442 Erin TREACY Corby AC 2.31.07

U17 WOMEN 9 441 Olivia TRAVERS Erme Valley Harriers 2.31.99
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Posn No. 800m U17M Club Time

U17 MEN 1 185 Jai SISPAL Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 1.59.27

U17 MEN 2 156 Dylan BOWLEY Kettering Town Harriers 1.59.82

U17 MEN 3 171 Dylan KING Birchfield Harriers 2.00.65

U17 MEN 4 174 Jolyon LEAVESLEY Corby AC 2.03.39

U17 MEN 5 182 Luke RICHARDSON Bromsgrove and Redditch 2.05.55

U17 MEN 6 180 Max PRICE Birchfield Harriers 2.06.12

U17 MEN 7 164 Tom GIBBONS Saffron Athletics Club 2.07.01

U17 MEN 8 186 Daniel STEVENTON-BOX Wolverhampton and Bilston 2.07.81

U17 MEN DNS 177 Luca Mayes Corby AC

Posn No. 800m SW + U20W Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 466 Stephanie MOSS Sale Harriers Manchester 2.09.99

U20 WOMEN 2 464 Sophia MALPASS Wrekin College Triathlon Club 2.15.48

U20 WOMEN 3 452 Molly ANDREWS Wolverhampton & Bilston 2.19.24

U20 WOMEN 4 471 Selina SCOTT Corby AC 2.20.18

U20 WOMEN 5 455 Phoebe COATES Northern AC Isle of Man 2.20.31

U20 WOMEN 6 475 Lucy STEVENS Rugby & Northampton AC 2.23.55

Posn No. 800m U20M Club Time

U20 MEN 1 503 Ben MCLAUGHLIN Wigan & District H & AC 1.59.89

U20 MEN 2 500 Casey MADDOCK City of Stoke AC 2.02.76

U20 MEN 3 497 Alex IRVINE Notts AC 2.03.59

U20 MEN 4 501 Jared MALCOLM-ROBERTS Birchfield Harriers 2.04.69

U20 MEN 5 511 Anton STOGER Notts AC 2.05.97

U20 MEN 6 515 Hugo VILLALOBOS-FINIGAN Birchfield Harriers 2.06.26

U20 MEN 7 197 Jasper COLE Wolverhampton and Bilston 2.13.17

U20 MEN 8 507 Alex RADU Worcester AC 2.13.70

Posn No. 800m SM Club Time

Senior MEN 1 535 Luke JONES Tamworth AC 1.57.84

U23 Men 2 524 Joseph YEAMAN Guernsey AC 1.59.98

Senior MEN 3 532 Jonathan HIORNS Notts AC 2.04.15

Senior MEN 4 543 Clark ROBERTS Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.05.49

Masters (M35) 5 550 Peter WATKEYS Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 2.06.87

Senior MEN 6 533 James HOULT Halesowen ACC 2.08.03

Senior MEN 7 546 Daniel ULLAH Birchfield Harriers 2.09.09

U23 Men DNF 517 Jack Benstead Corby AC

Senior MEN DNF 544 Thomas Syckelmoore Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Masters (M55) DNS 557 Sean Price Les Croupiers

Posn No. 1500m U17 + U15G Club Time

U17 WOMEN 1 412 Lydia ATTWELL Stroud & District AC 4.57.13

U17 WOMEN 2 440 Ellen TAYLOR Birchfield Harriers 5.01.35

U15 GIRLS 3 389 Lexie BULL Stroud & District AC 5.02.12

U15 GIRLS 4 391 Beth DAVIDSE Swindon Harriers 5.10.32

U17 WOMEN 5 435 Lavinia RAI Swindon Harriers 5.13.43

U15 GIRLS 6 384 Poppy ADKIN Saffron Athletics Club 5.38.12

Posn No. 1500m U17M + U15B Club Time

U17 MEN 1 162 Tyler FRANCIS Wolverhampton & Bilston 4.19.25

U17 MEN 2 176 Joseph MARTIN Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 4.20.82

U17 MEN 3 169 Thomas JACKSON Telford AC 4.22.36

U15 BOYS 4 145 Daniel GALLOWAY Bridgnorth Athletics Club 4.23.15

U17 MEN 5 173 Jack LATUS Swindon Harriers 4.26.98

U17 MEN 6 178 Harrison MAYNE Bromsgrove and Redditch 4.30.61

U17 MEN 7 155 Adam BARBER Harborough AC 4.32.90

U15 BOYS 8 153 Finlay WHITE Birchfield Harriers 4.33.76

U17 MEN 9 159 Harry CUNNINGHAM Swindon Harriers 4.34.88

U17 MEN 10 158 Jamie COOPER Birchfield Harriers 4.35.78

U17 MEN 11 191 Harry WOODS Swindon Harriers 4.36.99

U15 BOYS 12 147 Fletcher HART Swindon Harriers 4.43.10

U17 MEN 13 166 Jack GUNNING Swindon Harriers 4.49.04

U17 MEN DNS 165 Harry Gravelsons Stratford Athletics Club
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Posn No. 1500m U20 + SW Club Time

U20 WOMEN 1 477 Annie TESTAR Stroud & District AC 4.48.68

U20 WOMEN 2 461 Madeleine JOHNSON Wimborne AC 4.55.37

U20 WOMEN 3 456 Eloise COOMBS Corby AC 4.57.54

Senior WOMEN 4 487 Sarah WARD Harborough AC 4.58.43

U20 WOMEN 5 476 Beth SYKES Bromsgrove and Redditch 5.00.77

Senior WOMEN 6 485 Emma ROBERTSON Worcester AC 5.03.00

Masters (W45) 7 380 Lucie TAIT-HARRIS Telford AC 5.05.55

Posn No. 1500m U20 + SM Club Time

U20 MEN 1 505 Elliot MORAN Exeter Harriers 4.01.18

U23 Men 2 523 Will STOCKLEY Team Bath Athletic Club 4.09.87

U23 Men 3 522 Owen LOCKE Cardiff AAC 4.10.56

Senior MEN 4 535 Luke JONES Tamworth AC 4.15.03

Masters (M40) 5 551 Matt MOON Black Pear Joggers 4.32.40

U23 Men 6 520 Liam HALLOWS Erme Valley Harriers 4.41.12

U20 MEN 7 494 Tom FORTNUM Harborough AC 4.54.29


